Onderhoudshistorie van: YV1XZ11V1N2739439

Kenteken
Merk Model

Brandstofsoort

Datum deell

29/03/24
29/03/24
29/03/24
29/03/24
29/03/24
29/03/24
29/03/24
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
19/10/22
19/10/22

Volvo XC40 Inscription 1.5T3 163pk/cv 5p

57.414 foutencodes uitlezen
57.414 klein materiaal

57.414 luchffilter interieur

57.414 ruitenwisserrubber achter
57.414 ruitenwisserrubber vooraan
57.414 vervangwagen

57.414 Volvo motorolie service
28.557 klein materiaal

28.557 koelwatervloeistof

28.557 luchtfilter interieur

28.557 ruitenwisserrubber vooraan
28.557 ruitenwisservloeistof
28.557 Volvo motorolie service
20.220 banden

20.220 wiel balanceren
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Datum reparatie Kilometerstand Reparatie omschrijving

Uitvoeren
Uitvoeren
Vervangen
Vervangen
Vervangen

Uitvoeren
Uitvoeren
Bijvullen/-laden
Vervangen
Vervangen
Bijvullen/-laden
Uitvoeren
Uitvoeren
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